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Prestons (Cambridge) (EFT AD)

56 Queen Street
Cambridge

East London 5247

Requested Date:
Item number

101550
101475
150202
160401
101500
101253

Pernod Ricard % R
South Africa oy M
v “ _ e s
Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive \
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191 4 r
___Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 : ;&lf o
......... Tax Invoic
Vat No: 4670144973 .
CCK Wholesale Trust Consignee: :
Prestons (Cambridge) (EFT AD)
56 Queen Street
Cambridge
East London 5247
Buyer's VAT: 4230268676
2024-06-03 Customer PO:
esiipian. .- S & o aty
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000ml 15.0000 CA A 1.00
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x375ml 43% 5.6250 CA A 1.00
Chivas Regal Whisky 12YQ 6x750ml 17.5000 CA A 4.00
The Glenlivet 12Y0 12X750mI 43% 27.8333 CA A 2.00
Jameson Standard 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.2500 CA A 10.00
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 14.2500 CA A 3.00
Red Heart Rum 12x750m| 5.1667 CA A 6.00

149101

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Banking Details 5

Citibank ZAR
kxkixkc073
SOUTH AFRICA

AR

Currency:

Unit mm_mnn. Price

425.79
159.67
361.24
548.21
319.35
449.88
173.74

ZAR

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1491698
Date: 2024-06-03
Customer: 12271
Branch / Plant: - SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
136197150

Order No:
Liquor License:

Discount

-15.00

-5.62
-17.50
-27.83
-11.25
-14.25

-5.17

Payment Term:

VAT

739.42

277.28
1,237.46
1,873.36
5,545.80
2,352.40
1,820.59

Total VAT

* NLA Ref : 13046

EFT after delivery
2.5%

. Fetal Amount

4,929.48
1,848.54
8,249.76

12,489.04

36,972.00

15,682.68

12,137.28

Total Including

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

" Vat No; 4670144973

Buyer: - CCK Wholesale Trust
Prestons (Cambridge) (EFT AD)

56 Queen Street

Cambridge

East London 5247

Customer PO:

Requested Date: 2024-06-03
Item number .Ummﬂ”m.u.m.o:. .....
Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *REXERE023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Prestons (Cambridge) (EFT AD)

56 Queen Street
Cambridge

East London 5247

Buyer's VAT:

4209061

4230268676

bot D@

AR

Doc No: 1491698
Date: - 2024-06-03
Customer: 12271
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1361971 S0
Liquor License: NLA Ref : 13046
Currency: ZAR Payment Term: BF efteraelyery
 Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
13,846.31 106,155.10
€OD Total | 103,501.21
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name: QI Ak
Signature: (=] ﬂ\a
Date: 05 ©b- &Y




